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0.611 ac.

40.0 ac.
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40.799 ac.

6.37 ac.

160.0 ac.

6.093 ac

0.282 ac

42.978 ac

2.081 ac.

0.9 ac

3.915 ac.

1.13 ac

38.59 ac

40.0 ac

65.0 ac

47.236 ac

2.5 ac.

0.56 ac.

0.101 ac.

3.914 ac.

1.49 ac.

42.226 ac.

0.987 ac.

1.837 ac.

0.027 ac.
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20 ac.
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Douglas H. Hull

Pat B. Hull

0253-0483  11/15/1991

Finney Bros. Inc.

0264-0832  6/14/1994

Richard K. W
engerd

Celesta M
. W

engerd

O
R.0252-0042  4/7/2015

Richard K. W
engerd

Celesta M
. W

engerd

OR.0252-0042  4/7/2015

Sean M. Warner
Lizbeth A. Warner

OR.0268-3094  7/3/2019

Sean M. Warner
Lizbeth A. Warner

OR.0268-3094  7/3/2019

Lake Buckhorn Property Owners Association Inc.
0168-0103  9/26/1968

John W. Tancous, Trustee

Elizabeth J. Tancous, Trustee

OR.0282-1288  7/1/2022

John W
. Ta

ncous, T
ruste

e

Eliza
beth J. 

Tancous, T
ruste

e

OR.0282-1288  7
/1/2022
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Lake Buckhorn Property Owners Association Inc.
0168-0103  9/26/1968

Hea
the

r M
. R

itc
he

y-S
no

w

OR.02
65

-22
70

  9
/25

/20
18

Hea
the

r M
. R

itc
he

y-S
no

w

OR.02
65

-2
27

0  
9/2

5/2
01

8

Daniel G. Fousek
Lisa M. Fousek

OR.0271-7336  5/4/2020

Daniel G. Fousek
Lisa M. Fousek

OR.0271-7336  5/4/2020

Daniel G. Fousek

Lisa M. Fousek

OR.0271-7336  5/4/2020

Joe Weaver

Cindy Weaver

OR.0274-1983  10/20/2020

Lake Buckhorn Property

Owners Association, Inc.

0168-0103  9/26/1968
Lake Buckhorn Property Owners Association, Inc.

OR.0017-0113  9/25/1998

Timothy Wagers

OR.0287-2888  12/4/2023

Russell D. Daniel

Toni D. Daniel

OR.0268-5156  7/29/2019

Danny E. Kiefer, trustee

OR.0215-0295  11/30/2009
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Wilhelmina H. Bartell
Gertrude L. Rairden

Mary E. Gopp
Opal B. Butler

Betty Irene Bennett
0182-0839  2/2/1973

OR.0265-0650  8/31/2018

Brett Bowm
an

Heidi Bowm
an

O
R.0204-0570  4/25/2008

Lake Buckhorn
Property Owners Association, Inc.

0236-0552  9/28/1987
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James Rice Bell

0248-0384  8/23/1990

James Rice Bell

0259-0060  3/3/1993

OR.0284-6536  3/14/2023
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Michael C. Miller
Cynthia G. Miller

OR.0230-3014  1/3/2012

Kirsten E. Fitos, co-trustee
Stephanie M. Fitos, co-trustee
OR.0275-6244  2/12/2021

Kirsten E. Fitos, co-trusteeStephanie M. Fitos, co-trusteeOR.0275-6244  2/12/2021
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Michael A. Norris

Cynthia J. Norris

OR.0192-0413  10/6/2006

John Ewing
Pamela Ewing

OR.0058-0392  9/11/2000

John Ewing

Pamela Ewing

OR.0058-0392  9/11/2000

Linda A. Slangen, trustee

OR.0263-3135  3/27/2018

Bernard Frohnapple

N
ancy A. Frohnapple

O
R

.0079-0801  6/29/2001
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Lake Buckhorn Property Owners Association Inc.
0168-0103  9/26/1968

Elieen B. Close

Jeffery A. Close

0253-0446  11/13/1991

OR.0090-0726  10/16/2001

Elieen B. Close

Jeffery A. Close

0253-0446  11/13/1991

OR.0090-0726  10/16/2001

Robert E. Boss, trustee

OR.0278-0487  8/3/2021

Robert E. Boss, trustee

OR.0278-0487  8/3/2021

Robert E. Boss, trustee
OR.0278-0487  8/3/2021
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Billy G. Hull
0249-0123  10/18/1990
0266-0627  11/8/1994

Billy G. Hull, Jr.
0250-0218  1/30/1992

OR.0079-0603  6/28/2001

Danny L. Patterson, successor trustee
OR.0198-2791  8/3/2007

Richard L. Strausbaugh
Nancy K. Strausbaugh

OR.0179-0825  4/4/2005

Richard L. Strausbaugh
Nancy K. Strausbaugh

OR.0282-4402  8/8/2022

Lake Buckhorn Property
Owners Association Inc.
0272-0554  3/12/1996
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Lake Buckhorn Property
Owners Association Inc.
0168-0103  9/26/1968

John E. Archer, co-trustee

Teresa A. Archer, co-trustee

OR.0200-0566  10/9/2007

OR.0255-1856  2/10/2016

John E. Archer, co-trustee

Teresa A. Archer, co-trustee

OR.0200-0566  10/9/2007

OR.0255-1856  2/10/2016

Michael Dean Patterson
199-82  8/2/1977
263-326  1/31/1994

Leah D. Ramseyer, Trustee
OR.0287-0739  10/30/2023

Earnest P. Sheldon
Christine S. Sheldon
0234-0760  4/6/1987

Todd A. Guthrie
Brenda G. Guthrie

OR.0251-0702  12/22/2014

Todd A. Guthrie
Brenda G. Guthrie

OR.0251-0702  12/22/2014

Todd A. GuthrieBrenda G. Guthrie
OR.0251-0702  12/22/2014

RAM USA, Inc.
OR.0251-1734  1/8/2015

RAM USA, Inc.
OR.0251-1734  1/8/2015

RAM USA, Inc.
OR.0251-1734  1/8/2015

Ben A. Raber
Sarie B. Raber

OR.0206-0987  8/20/2008

John Henry Erb
Marie Erb

OR.0263-6815  5/9/2018

RAM USA, Inc.
OR.0251-1734  1/8/2015

Roger A. Patterson
OR.218-2112  6/4/2010

Roger A. Patterson
OR.218-2112  6/4/2010

Michael & Betty Patterson Farm Estates, LLC
OR.175-3221  10/27/2004

Leah D. Ramseyer, Trustee
OR.0287-0739  10/30/2023

Roger Patterson
200-355  11/15/1977

OR.65-800  1/17/2001

Richard L. Strausbaugh
Nancy K. Straughsbaugh
OR.0024-0236  1/12/1999

George R. Shernit
OR.85-450
8/17/2001

George R. Shernit
OR.85-450  8/17/2001

George R. Shernit
OR.85-450  8/17/2001

Raymond R. Miller
Verna Miller

OR.231-3401  2/21/2012

Steven E. Gray
255-1071  6/29/1992
264-414  5/11/1994

Claudia Ryckman aka Rozuk
249-814  12/26/1990
272-125  2/23/1996

Herman Swartzentruber
Millie Swartzentruber

OR.0254-6012  12/28/2015

Richard L. Strausbaugh
Nancy K. Strausbaugh

OR.0034-0935  7/12/1999

Ervin M. Yoder
Marie R. Yoder

OR.0259-3534  3/3/2017

Moses A. Beachy
OR.0259-4087  3/10/2017

Mark D. Durbin
Eva M. Ryckman

OR.0260-0747  5/4/2017

Todd A. Guthrie
Brenda G. Guthrie

OR.0260-5665  7/7/2017

Todd A. GuthrieBrenda G. Guthrie
OR.0260-5665  7/7/2017

Todd A. Guthrie
Brenda G. Guthrie

OR.0260-5665  7/7/2017

John Henry Erb
Marie Erb

OR.0284-4238  2/13/2023

KTS Resources, LLC
OR.0285-0199  3/30/2023

Greenup Investments LLC
OR.0285-0551  4/3/2023

Greenup Investments LLC
OR.0285-0551  4/3/2023

Nelson M. Miller
Mary D. Miller

OR.0285-0556  4/3/2023

Trailsend LLC
OR.0285-0517  4/3/2023

Nelson M. Miller
Mary D. Miller

OR.0285-0556  4/3/2023

Trailsend LLC
OR.0285-0517  4/3/2023

RAM USA, Inc.
OR.0285-6431  6/16/2023
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Killbuck Township Sub No.3
Lot 1B
To be Transferred with Lot 1A

Killbuck Township Sub No.3
Lot 1A
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Lot 2A
To be Transferred with Lot 2B
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Part Sec. 22, T-8, R-7
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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